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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 
P O Box 182051 
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00090405 DRE 703 219 34420 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 06 0000

LAURA M REYES 
5306 HUNTINGTON DR S APT A 
LOS ANGELES CA 90032-1769

November 10, 2020 through December 08, 2020
Account Number: 000000210637697

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION
Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Secure Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $103.49
Deposits and Additions 1,938.70
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,301.64
Electronic Withdrawals -747.00
Fees -4.95
Ending Balance -$11.40

TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $103.49
11/10 Card Purchase 11/10 Ebay O*05-06037-89498 408-3766151 CA Card 

7417
-32.80 70.69

11/12 Card Purchase 11/09 Domino's 8193 616-281-5200 CA Card 7417 -38.27 32.42
11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/11 Arco #42585 Ampm Los Angeles CA Card 

7417
-25.35 7.07

11/13 ATM Cash Deposit 11/13 2121 W Main St Alhambra CA Card 7417 250.00 257.07
11/13 Online Transfer From Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10630047405 25.00 282.07
11/16 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Perez, Manuel Bac5Fd8D8Bf4 82.00 364.07
11/16 Online Transfer From Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10641107158 10.00 374.07
11/16 Card Purchase 11/13 Ebay O*14-06058-20972 408-3766151 CA Card 

7417
-31.70 342.37

11/16 Card Purchase 11/14 Spectrum 855-707-7328 CA Card 7417 -205.85 136.52
11/16 Card Purchase 11/14 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 7417 -4.99 131.53
11/16 Card Purchase 11/14 Metropcs Mobile Web 888-863-8768 WA Card 

7417
-40.00 91.53

11/16 Card Purchase 11/16 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 7417 -2.99 88.54
11/16 11/16 Online Transfer To Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10651906846 -20.00 68.54
11/19 Card Purchase 11/17 Domino's 8193 616-281-5200 CA Card 7417 -41.57 26.97
11/19 Card Purchase 11/17 Metro Expresslanes IV 323-793-8900 CA Card 

7417
-5.00 21.97

11/19 Card Purchase 11/17 Metro Expresslanes IV 323-793-8900 CA Card 
7417

-6.65 15.32

11/20 11/20 Online Transfer To Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10674271068 -5.00 10.32
11/23 Ihss2 St of CA Ihsscmipse PPD ID: 9666663698 639.45 649.77
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November 10, 2020 through December 08, 2020
Account Number: 000000210637697

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
11/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Richard A Reyes Com0Wbec8H6X 100.00 749.77
11/23 Online Transfer From Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10681045921 80.00 829.77
11/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Virginia Reyes 10684572246 55.00 884.77
11/23 Online Transfer From Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10686270733 15.00 899.77
11/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Manuel Perez Bac396054E8E 10.00 909.77
11/23 Online Transfer From Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10682051260 10.00 919.77
11/23 11/21 Online Transfer To Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10677638215 -600.00 319.77
11/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Maria I Cuellar 10678618488 -30.00 289.77
11/23 Card Purchase 11/22 Lyft *Ride Sat 1Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -6.29 283.48
11/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Manuel Perez Jpm476244313 -92.00 191.48
11/23 ATM Withdrawal 11/22 4887 Huntington DR N Los Angeles CA Card 

7417
-100.00 91.48

11/24 Card Purchase 11/23 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 7417 -15.99 75.49
11/24 Card Purchase 11/23 Wu * 800-325-6000 CO Card 7417 -53.00 22.49
11/25 Online Transfer From Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10696911560 10.00 32.49
11/25 Card Purchase 11/25 Ebay O*11-06126-75228 408-3766151 CA Card 

7417
-9.72 22.77

11/25 Card Purchase 11/25 Ebay O*15-06126-22548 408-3766151 CA Card 
7417

-4.37 18.40

11/27 Card Purchase 11/25 Lyft *Ride Tue 10Am Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -10.54 7.86
11/27 Card Purchase 11/26 Lyft *Ride Tue 8Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -7.03 0.83
12/03 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Diana Acosta Baca88D07807 16.00 16.83
12/04 Ihss2 St of CA Ihsscmipse PPD ID: 9666663698 636.25 653.08
12/04 Card Purchase 12/04 Lyft *Ride Thu 7Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -6.35 646.73
12/04 ATM Withdrawal 12/04 4887 Huntington DR N Los Angeles CA Card 

7417
-600.00 46.73

12/07 Card Purchase 12/05 Lyft *Ride Thu 8Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -6.34 40.39
12/07 Card Purchase 12/05 Amzn Mktp US*Ds4Ox19 Amzn.Com/Bill WA 

Card 7417
-38.08 2.31

12/07 Card Purchase 12/06 Lyft *Ride Sat 2Am Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -8.76 -6.45
12/08 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 -11.40

Ending Balance -$11.40

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the 
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is 
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. 
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error 
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

• Your name and account number
• The dollar amount of the suspected error
• A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new 
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes 
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is 
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears, 
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the 
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC


